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CLEARANCE

PARTS
NOW ON SALEE

PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY
(ON SALE)

RRP PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

SALE PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

DIFFERENTIAL
ASSEMBLY

RADIATOR

SUSPENSION
CYLINDER RH

SUSPENSION
CYLINDER LH

OIL COOLER

REAR SUSPENSION
CYLINDER

FLOW AMPLIFIER
VALVE

PINION

AFTERCOOLER

56D-23-21001

56B-03-23100

56D-50-13004

56B-50-13005

56D-03-11310

56D-50-14003

56D-40-13702

56B-23-11301

6212-62-4100

1

3

1

4

1

1

1

1

2

 $25,348.26

 $22,920.62

 $14,712.57

 $14,677.02

 $12,989.00

 $12,529.98

 $9,895.94

 $7,415.57

 $6,797.79

 $13,434.58

 $12,147.93

 $7,797.66

 $6,898.20

 $6,705.56

 $6,468.58

 $5,244.85

 $3,828.27

 $3,509.35

HM300-2

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only
available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit
website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further
discounts apply.


