

CLEARANCE

PARTS





PARTS DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QUANTITY (ON SALE)	RRP PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST	SALE PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST
DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY	56D-23-21001	1	\$25,348.26	\$13,434.58
RADIATOR	56B-03-23100	3	\$22,920.62	\$12,147.93
SUSPENSION CYLINDER RH	56D-50-13004	1	\$14,712.57	\$7,797.66
SUSPENSION CYLINDER LH	56B-50-13005	4	\$14,677.02	\$6,898.20
OIL COOLER	56D-03-11310	1	\$12,989.00	\$6,705.56
REAR SUSPENSION CYLINDER	56D-50-14003	1	\$12,529.98	\$6,468.58
FLOW AMPLIFIER VALVE	56D-40-13702	1	\$9,895.94	\$5,244.85
PINION	56B-23-11301	1	\$7,415.57	\$3,828.27
AFTERCOOLER	6212-62-4100	2	\$6,797.79	\$3,509.35

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.

1300 566 287 | komatsu.com.au | 0800 566 2878 | komatsu.co.nz











